Senecaville, OH

Effective October 27, 2023

(Basic/ Business Basic TV

2 Local Access
3 WOUC-PBS Cambridge, OH
4 WHIZ-NBC Zanesville, OH
5 WSYX-FOX Columbus, OH
6 WSYX-ABC Columbus, OH
8 HSN
9 WTOV-NBC Steubenville, OH
10 WBNS-CBS Columbus, OH
12 QvC
17 The Weather Channel
19 C-SPAN
20 Trinity Broadcasting Network
21 Cw
22 C-SPAN 2
104 WHIZ-NBC Zanesville, OH HD
120 ShopHQ
CVaIueTV2
Includes Basic/Business Basic TV
23 Universal Kids
24 TNT
25 Lifetime
26 ESPN
27 ESPN 2
29 Bally Sports Ohio®
31 Discovery Channel
32 USA
33 AMC
34 Freeform
35 Cartoon Network
36 Syfy
37 Disney
38 TBS
39 Outdoor Channel
40 FX
42 History
43 Great American Family
44 HLN
45 CNN
46 MSNBC
47 Fox News Channel
49 Fox Sports 1
50 Disney XD
51 A&E
52 FXX
54 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
55 Disney Junior
56 TLC
57 WE tv
58 Food Network
59 Animal Planet
60 HGTV
62 Travel Channel
63 National Geographic
65 D
66 E!
70 Hallmark Channel
71 Big Ten
73 GSN
74 NewsNation
75 INSP
76 Fox Business Network
77 Tennis Channel
223 Universal Kids HD
224 TNTHD
225 Lifetime HD
226 ESPNHD
227 ESPN2HD
229 Bally Sports Ohio HD®
231 Discovery Channel HD
232 USAHD

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
244
245
246
247
249
251
252
256
258
259
260
262
263
265
270
271
276
277

AMC HD

Freeform HD

Cartoon Network HD
Syfy HD

Disney HD

TBSHD

Outdoor Channel HD
FXHD

History HD

HLN HD

CNNHD

MSNBC HD

Fox News Channel HD
Fox Sports 1 HD
A&EHD

FXXHD

TLCHD

Food Network HD
Animal Planet HD
HGTVHD

Travel Channel HD
National Geographic HD
IDHD

Hallmark Channel HD
Big Ten HD

Fox Business Network HD
Tennis Channel HD

CSeIect TV >

Includes Basic/Business Basic, & Value TV

Family Package®

302
303
311
312
315
316
317
319
320
353
388
518

Discovery Family Channel
up

Destination America
OWN

Science Channel
American Heroes Channel
BBC America

Vice TV

fyi

UPHD

Fuse

Discovery Life Channel

Movie Package™®

470
601/785
602/786
603/787
604/788
605/789
606/790
616
618
619
620
791

Flix3

STARZENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Black
IFC?

Turner Classic Movies®

FX Movie Channel®
Lifetime Movie Network?®
STARZ ENCORE Family

CPremier TV >

Includes Basic/Business Basic,
Value, & Select TV

Sports & Information Package/
Digital Sports Package™®

502
509
510
511
517
537
538
588

ESPNews

Stadium College Sports Atlantic
Stadium College Sports Central
Stadium College Sports Pacific
The Golf Channel

ACC Network

SEC Network

SEC Network HD

HBO Max™¢
661 HBO
662 HBO2
663 HBO Signature
664 HBO Family
665 HBO Comedy
666 HBO Zone
CPremium Channels"® >
470 Flix

601/785 STARZ ENCORE

602/786  STARZ ENCORE Action
603/787  STARZ ENCORE Classic
604/788  STARZ ENCORE Westerns
605/789  STARZ ENCORE Suspense
606/790  STARZ ENCORE Black

661 HBO

662 HBO2

663 HBO Signature

664 HBO Family

665 HBO Comedy

666 HBO Zone

686 Cinemax

687 More Max

688 Action Max

689 Thriller Max

711 Showtime

712 Showtime 2

713 Showtime Showcase
714 Showtime Extreme
716 Showtime Next

717 Showtime Family
718 Showtime Women
736 The Movie Channel
761 STARZ

762 STARZ Edge

764 STARZ Kids & Family
765 STARZ Cinema

767 The Movie Channel Xtra
791 STARZ ENCORE Family

CStingray Music* >

Included in Basic TV only
901-950  Stingray Music

CPay- Per-View® )

871-886  Pay-Per-View

* Package available separately

2 Included in Business Value/Business Value TV for
Bars/Restaurants

Included in Business Preferred/Business Preferred
TV for Bars/Restaurants

Included in Business Preferred TV only (not for Bars/
Restaurants)

Not included with public viewing package (Bars/
Restaurants); Available for individual purchase
Not available to Business customers

3

4

5

6

A subscription to Basic/Business Basic TV is needed for all TV services. Additional requirements may apply for add-on packages. Channel availability depends on level of service and equip-
ment. Certain channels available separately. Channels and packages are subject to change or discontinuance at any time. Restrictions apply. HD programming requires HD compatible
equipment. Optimum, the Optimum family of marks and Optimum logos are registered trademarks of CSC Holdings, LLC, a subsidiary of Altice USA, Inc. ©2023 CSC Holdings, LLC.
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